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53113 Bonn

53177 Bonn-Bad Godesbherg

53117 Bonn-Auerberg
53227 Bonn-Oberkassel
53117 Bonn-Graurheindorf
53227 Bonn-Kiidinghoven
53123 Bonn-Biiser Berg
53113 Bonn

53125 Bonn

53125 Bonn-Briiser Berg
53177 Bonn-Pennenfeld
53125 Bonn-Briser Berg
53111 Bonn

53125 Bonn-Briiser Berg
53127 Bonn-Ippendorf
53177 Bonn-Mehlem
53113 Bonn-Poppelsdorf
53113 Bonn

53175 Bonn-Plittersdorf

53229 Bonn-Beuel-Piitzchen

53119 Bonn-Tannenbusch
53125 Bonn-Uckersdorf
53125 Bonn-Uckersdorf
53119 Bonn-Tannenbusch
53119 Bonn-Tannenbusch
53113 Bonn

53117 Bonn-Auerberg
53125 Bonn-Briiser Berg
53227 Bonn-Kiidinghoven
53125 Bonn-Rottgen
53125 Bonn

53227 Bonn-Piitzchen
53123 Bonn-Lessenich
53123 Bonn-Lessenich
53119 Bonn-Tannenbusch
53227 Bonn-Piitzchen
53119 Bonn-Tannenbusch
53175 Bonn-Friesdorf
53177 Bonn

53177 Bonn

53177 Bonn

53113 Bonn

53113 Bonn

53123 Bonn-Duisdorf

Geislar

Bad-Godesberg
Bad-Godesberg
Bad-Godesberg

Adalbert-Stifter-StraRe -
Am Lenkert -

Am Paulusacker®

Am Weitgarten -
ArminiusstraRe -
BroichstraRe 14-16 *
Briiser Damm
Bundeskanzlerplatz 2-10°
Clemens-August-StraRe 67°
FahrenheitstralSe -
GalileistralRe 226 -
GauBstraBRe

Geislarer StralRe -
HallestraRe

Im Acker

Im Frankenkeller:

Im Wingert -
Joseph-Beuys-Allee-
Kennedyallee -
MarktstraRe ;
Masurenweg -
Max-Braubacth-Stralle-
Max-Ernst-StraRe °
Oppelner Stralle
Oppelner StraBe
Oskar-Walzel-StraRe -
Osloer StralRe
Pascalstrafie

Pilitzchens Weg
Reichsstrale
RochusstraRe 29 -
Rohfeldstralie
RoncallistraBe
RoncallistraRe
Schneidemiihler StraRRe
Schwarzer Weg
Stettiner Strale
SiidstraRe
Theodor-Heuss-Stralle
Theodor-Heuss-Stral3e
Theodor-Heuss-Stralle °
Thomastralle
Thomastralle
Wesselheideweg

ngl



Zusatzl

Heinrich-Libke-Stralle
QuellenstraRe
KélnstralRe
ReifenbergstraRe
Romerstralle
Parkplatz

GauBstralRe

Parkplatz Bonn-Center

ggli Bushaltest. 'Briiser Damm'
Mallwitzstralle
Philipp-Reis-StraRe (ist ggii.)
Ortsende Rt. Adelheidstr.
Weimarer StraRe
Erich-Boger-StralRe

Rt. Marienhospital
Busparkplatz
Gegeniiber Stichstrale
Rottlandstr. 2

Hubertusstralle

Am Alfterhof
Autobahnbriicke
Autobahnbriicke
Reuterbriicke
Stockholmer StraRe
Reaumurstrale

Im Meisengrund
Kurfiirstenplatz

GroBmarkt
Containerplatz
Containerplatz
Gorlitzer StraRe
Steinbruchweg
Marienburger StraRe
Weststralie

Von-der Heydt-StraRe/
Von-der Heydt-StraRe/
Von-der-Heydt-StraRe/
Am alten Friedhof

Am alten Friedhof
Derlestrale

Zusatz2

Parkplatz

gegeniiber Kindergarten
bda. Cont.

bda. Cont.

bda. Cont.

Festplatz

bda. Cont./ 1. Cont.
bda. Cont./ 2. Cont.
Containerplatz

bda. Cont.

1. Cont.
2. Cont.

bda. Cont.

Regal'sche Wiese/ 2.Cont.
Regal'sche Wiese/ 3.Cont.
Regal'sche Wiese/ 1.Cont.
Omnibusbahnhof/ 1. Cont.
Omnibusbahnhof/ 2. Cont.

18369 -
18369 -
18369 -

18369 .
18369 -
18369 -
18369
18369 -

18369

18369 -
18369
18369
18369
18369 °

18369

18369 -
18369
18369
18369
18369
18369 -
18369
18369

18369 -

18369

18369 -
18369
18369
18369 .
18369 .

18369

18369 -
18369 °
18369 - -

X

18369 -
18369 -
18369 -
18369 -
18369 -~

18369
18369 °
18369 -

18369 " -

18369 -



